
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Pascale FLAMION
Hainaut O.C.
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4200m
Tijd : 1:02:35 (14'54"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Dorothea WILDHABER 0:36:55 [1000]
2. Hilde KROLS 0:47:38 [775]
3. Hilde VERCAEREN 0:47:45 [773]

1. 133 00:02:13 193m 11'29"/km
2. 158 00:05:30 00:07:43 357m 15'24"/km
3. 162 00:06:05 00:13:48 531m 11'27"/km
4. 167 00:03:45 00:17:33 297m 12'38"/km
5. 172 00:07:51 00:25:24 362m 21'41"/km
6. 174 00:07:52 00:33:16 159m 49'29"/km
7. 177 00:03:39 00:36:55 210m 17'23"/km
8. 182 00:03:27 00:40:22 283m 12'11"/km
9. 183 00:04:41 00:45:03 314m 14'55"/km

10. 187 00:04:49 00:49:52 352m 13'41"/km
11. 188 00:02:40 00:52:32 166m 16'04"/km
12. 195 00:05:53 00:58:25 514m 11'27"/km
13. 198 00:02:16 01:00:41 152m 14'55"/km
14. 200 00:01:23 01:02:04 136m 10'10"/km
15. 999 00:00:31 01:02:35 104m 4'58"/km
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